pickeringtest.com
10-610A/620A
8/16 Channel Multiplexer Module
● 8 or 16 Channels per Module
● 2, 3, 4 & 5 Pole Switching Formats
● Easy Expansion allowing additional Channels
using external cabling.
● Switch up to 100Volts, 0.5A (1A Carry) with

>1x108
† Mercury wet versions may be available to special order.
Product Order Codes
Common Brought onto Front Panel Connector:
4-Pole, 8-Channel MUX, Ruthenium Reed 10-610A-124
5-Pole, 8-Channel MUX, Ruthenium Reed 10-610A-125
Common Brought onto Front Panel Connector:
2-Pole, 16-Channel MUX, Ruthenium Reed 10-620A-122
3-Pole, 16-Channel MUX, Ruthenium Reed 10-620A-123
4-Pole, 16-Channel MUX, Ruthenium Reed 10-620A-124
Mating Connectors & Cabling
37-way D-type Socket with crimp pins 10-960-037
Latest Details
Please refer to our Web Site for Latest Product Details.